LVN-XC-125C-1
LVN-XC-100C-2LVN-XC-100C-2
LVN-XC-125C-1
Accessories
Auxiliary and signal switches PS-LT, SS-LT page 7
Shunt trips SV-LT page 8
Undervoltage releases SP-LT page 8
Remote control RC-LT page 9

[kg]
Package
[pcs] [A] Type Order code
80 LVN-XC-80C-1 OEZ:46831 1.5 0.283 1
100 LVN-XC-100C-1 OEZ:46832 1.5 0.281 1
125 LVN-XC-125C-1 OEZ:46833 1.5 0.260 1
Circuit breakers for direct current (DC), 2-pole
In Characteristic C Number
of modules
Weight
[kg]
Package
[pcs] [A] Type Order code
80 LVN-XC-80C-2 OEZ:46834 1.5 0.283 1
100 LVN-XC-100C-2 OEZ:46835 1.5 0.281 1
125 LVN-XC-125C-2 OEZ:46836 1.5 0.260 1
 In connection of circuit breakers LVN-XC it is mandatory to observe device polarity, see page 4.
LVN-XC-..-2
1
2